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Perforated:
8825'-8870'
8890'-8935'
8963'-9045'
9055'-9107'

8402' GLM
8435' XN
8440' Xover
8755' PKR
8820' XD
8930' XN
8950' PKR
8965' XN
8966' TAIL
9107' PBTD
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2924' GLM

5044' GLM

SandTag marker
Zones:
TOP MP @ 8552
TOP S1 @ 8770
TOP S4 @ 8826
TOP S8 @ 8938

6869' GLM
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Aliso Canyon
Standard Sesnon 12

April 20, 2016
19759.73 MMSCF

1184 PSI
2140 PSI
2140 PSI

N|A
196.7 Deg F.

None Observed
100 FPm
9107 Ft.
9068 Ft.

38 Ft.
D.Prokuski
A.Kargar

FILL OVER BOTTOM PERF.

LOGGING ENGINEER
EMAIL TO

FLUID LEVEL
LOGGING SPEED
TOTAL DEPTH (PBTD)

TOTAL DEPTH LOGGED (PU)

BOTTOM TEMPERATURE

Well Analysis Corp.

TEMPERATURE SURVEY
FIELD NAME
WELL NAME
SURVEY DATE
FIELD PRESSURE
FIELD INVENTORY
TUBING PRESSURE
CASING PRESSURE
NUMBER OF DAYS SHUT IN


